

WILLOW OAK FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT STATION 7: 18111 COUNTY ROAD 94B STATION 6/HALL: 17535 COUNTY ROAD 97 WOODLAND, CA 95695 EMAIL: ADMIN@WILLOWOAKFIRE.GOV PHONE – (530) 662-0781 EXT. 702

~APPLICATION FOR USE OF WILLOW OAK FACILITIES~

Applicant's Name:			
Address:	City:		Zip:
Phone #: Email:			
Date of Event:	Time of Ever	nt (From-To):	
Purpose of Event:	Set-Up Date 8	& Times:	
Group Size: (200 Max.) Public 🛛 Private 🗖			
Reservation for: Hall 🛛 Kitchen 🖾 Park 🗖			
Will alcoholic beverages be served? YES INO IN IF NO, THE 'NO ALCOHOL' AGREEMENT MUST BE SIGNED!			
Will alcoholic beverages be sold? YES 🔲 NO 🗖	If YES, ABC Licen	se #:	
Applicant acknowledges receipt of the rules and regulations and agrees to adhere to them at all times while using the facilities. The applicant assumes full responsibility for all attendees at events held at the Willow Oak Fire Protection District facilities (17535 County Road 97). The on-duty Fire District representative may halt the event or notify the Yolo County Sheriff's Department for issues such as drunkenness, serving alcohol to minors, disorderly conduct, property damage, or any violation of rental rules. The applicant agrees to these conditions. Printed Name:			
Signature:		Date:	
-			

<u>NO ALCOHOL AGREEMENT</u>

APPLICANT AGREES THAT NO ALCOHOL WHATSOEVER WILL BE BROUGHT ONTO THE PREMISES OR SERVED AT THE FUNCTION. IF ANY TYPE OF ALCOHOL IS FOUND ON THE PREMISES, OR IS SEEN BEING CONSUMED BY ANY ATTENDEE THE EVENT WILL BE CLOSED DOWN, AND ALL RENTAL FEES WILL BE FORFEITED AND RENTER AND ATTENDEES WILL BE REMOVED FROM THE PROPERTY.

Signature: _____

Date: _____

APPLICANT AGREES TO INDEMNIFY AND HOLD HARMLESS THE WILLOW OAK FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT, IT'S OFFICERS, AGENTS AND EMPLOYEES FROM AND AGAINST ALL LOSSES AND EXPENSE, INCLUDING COSTS AND ATTORNEY FEES, BY REASON OF LIABILITY IMPOSED UPON THE WILLOW OAK FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT FOR DAMAGES INCLUDING BODILY INJURY AND/OR DEATH AT ANY TIME RESULTING THEREFROM SUSTAINED BY ANY PERSON OR PERSONS OR ON ACCOUNT OF DAMAGES TO PROPERTY, INCLUDING LOSS OF USE THEREOF, ARISING OUT OF OR IN CONSEQUENCE OF THE PERFORMANCE OF THIS AGREEMENT, PROVIDING SUCH INJURY TO PERSONS OR DAMAGE TO PROPERTY IS DUE OR CLAIMED TO BE DUE TO THE ACTS OR OMISSIONS OF THE WILLOW OAK FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT, ITS OFFICERS, AGENTS OR EMPLOYEES.

Signature: _____

Date: _____